

TITLE APPEAL 1319 / 2014

Order no.

Date -30.08.2023

Today is fixed for SR AD. Appellant files hazira. Respondent 1 A to 1 D today appear by filing power.

Fix, 27.09.2023 for hearing.

Additional District Judge.
4th court , Howrah