

Title Appeal No.1319 of 2014

Order No.37 dated 08-12-2023.

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

As per resolution of the local Bar case is adjourned today.

Fix 08-03-2024 for hearing of appeal.

Both sides are directed to be ready on that date.

Additional District Judge,  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Howrah