

TA No.1319 of 2014

Order No.43 dated 07-04-2025

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Appellant files lawyer's hazira.

No step is taken by the respondent.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 31-07-2025 for hearing of appeal.

Additional District Judge, 4th Court,
Howrah, In-Charge