

Title Appeal No. 1319 of 2014

Order No. 46 dated 31.01.2026

Today is fixed for exparte hearing of appeal.
Appellant files hazira.
Ld. Advocate for appellant is present.
Record is taken up for hearing.
Heard the appeal exparte in-full.

To **10.03.2026** for passing exparte final order.

Additional District Judge,
4th Court,Howrah.